Bendigo Bridge Club

Compscore3

3315 2601 FRI MM

Place Pr No Player Names
LORRAINE DULLARD / KAYE PARKER
HELEN TOM / MARYAN ANDREA
BOB PERKINS / DAVID YUM
PATRICIA DUNGEY / GLENISE PITHIE
MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN

= ETHNE RAMAGE / CAROL BATTEN

= CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS
MARGARET ROBERTS / BARBARA HYETT
SHIRLEY GREEN / ROB GARDNER

=
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Friday (16-Jan-26)

* Friday (23-Jan-26)

* Friday (30-Jan-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total
171.53
157.41
154.40
151.62
151.29
149.79
149.74
143.26
117.36

%
57.18%
52.47%
51.47%
50.54%
50.43%
49.93%
49.91%
47.75%
39.12%

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 10.2, Number of eligible players: 9, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on Saturday 31 January 2026 at 03:56 PM

MPs
0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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