

## 3315 2601 FRI MM

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Raw Total	%	MPs
1		LORRAINE DULLARD / KAYE PARKER	171.53	57.18%	0.71
2		HELEN TOM / MARYAN ANDREA	157.41	52.47%	0.50
3		BOB PERKINS / DAVID YUM	154.40	51.47%	0.36
4		PATRICIA DUNGEY / GLENISE PITHIE	151.62	50.54%	0.24
5		MERLYN PRITCHARD / KEVIN GUNN	151.29	50.43%	
6 =		ETHNE RAMAGE / CAROL BATTEN	149.79	49.93%	
6 =		CATHIE SHEARER / GLENIS ROBERTS	149.74	49.91%	
8		MARGARET ROBERTS / BARBARA HYETT	143.26	47.75%	
9		SHIRLEY GREEN / ROB GARDNER	117.36	39.12%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

\* Friday (16-Jan-26)

\* Friday (23-Jan-26)

\* Friday (30-Jan-26)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 10.2, Number of eligible players: 9, Masterpoints for first: 71.